Apartment meter
Vane wheel, cold and warm tap water
Residia Jet
AT 7080A, 7085A
produktkatalogVane wheel, cold and warm tap waterproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-07-04produktkatalog
AT 7080A, 7085A
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Apartment meter

Residia Jet
AT 7080A, 7085A
How to order
Ordering
number
RSK-
number
Standard output meter, prepared for remote reading
Cold water
(KV)
Warm wa-
ter (VV)
- Brass, DN15/Q3 2,5/110mm
AT
7080A15KV
AT
7080A15VV
518 40
52
518 40
59
- Composite, DN15/Q3 2,5/110mm
AT
7085A15KV
AT
7085A15VV
518 40
66
518 40
68
Meter with another overall length or connection
- Meter made of brass DN15/Q3 2,5/overall length 80mm
AT
7080A15KV
-80
AT
7080A15VV
-80
518 40
53
518 40
60
- Meter made of brass DN20/Q3 2,5/overall length 110mm
AT
7080A20KV
AT
7080A20VV
518 40
57
518 40
64
Meter with pre-mounted and parametric remote reading mod-
ule
- Meter made of composite DN15/Q3 2,5/overall length
110mm, including M-bus module Res M
AT
7085A15KV
M
AT
7085A15VV
M
518 40
67
518 40
69
Version 1, 2017-07-04